APRIL 2 MAN BB

Final Results 2019



35

36

Par

First
First

Name

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Nine Net

11

10

9 Nine

Hole

Name

Scrip

Skins

HCP

$ 40.00
$ 40.00

66
66
66

38
39
32
36
46

40
39
34
38
46

Rey

Rangel

Mike

Sedlachek
Best Ball
Laux

3000 $ 40.00

66 S

Pete

30.00 $ 40.00

66 S
66

13

Michael

Czarnecki

32
43

34
43

Best Ball

30.00 $ 20.00

69 S

Ken
Ed

Robertson

30.00 $ 20.00

69 S
69

38

42

Reyes

34
42

35

Best Ball
Serns

$ 20.00
$ 20.00

69

41

Ben

69

45

40
34
45

Bob

Rogers

69

35
45

Best Ball
Etsten
Neal

$ 20.00
$ 20.00

69

10

Tom

69

40

39

Kevin

69

34
42

35

Best Ball
Saito

30.00 $ 10.00

70%

42

6

Scott
Dave

3000 $ 10.00

70$
70

39
34
42

41

Ditchfield
Best Ball
Ratay

36
45

30.00 $ 10.00

70%

Chris

30.00 $ 10.00

70$
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
71

41

39
35

Vince

Chiorello

35
45

Best Ball
Atwood

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

41

Bill

41

42

Andrew

Lawson

36
42

34
42

Best Ball

$ 10.00
$ 10.00

Gus

Sartorius
Rosen

45

42

13

Dan

36
41

34
40
48
36
42

Best Ball
Uphoff

8

Bill

71

43

Bob

Dennison
Best Ball
Turner

71

35
40

72

Dan

72

46

44
38
34

Steve

Turner

72

34
32

Best Ball

66

Skins Winner



11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Nine Net

10

9Nine

Hole

First

Name

Scrip
25.00 $ 60.00

Skins

62$

HCP.

38
44

39

Jason

Campbell

25.00 $ 60.00

62%
62

a1

Kevin 14

Turner

33
41

29

Best Ball
Lee

$ 40.00
$ 40.00

64
64
64

37

Korwin
Derek

45

42

1

Lee

33
39
39
32
45

31

Best Ball

50.00 $  40.00

64$

40
38
32

Al 12

Al

Lopez

50.00 $ 40.00

64%
64

Von Kanel
Best Ball

25.00 $ 20.00

66 S

39

11
10

Mike

Fitzsimmons

25.00 $ 20.00

66 $
66
67

47

43

De Alleaume  Paul

35
42

31

Best Ball

$ 10.00
$ 10.00

43

Steve

Anderson
Hunt

67

48

45

12

Tom

67

34
a4

33

Best Ball
Cobabe
Itow

$ 10.00
$ 10.00

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
69

43

7

Robert
Glen

40

42

34
a1

34
42

Best Ball

$ 10.00
$ 10.00

Paul

Hendrickson
Kirmer

44

43

Matt

35
42

33

Best Ball
Bille
Bille

$ 10.00
$ 10.00

42

11
10

Mike
Jeff

46

44
35

33
42

Best Ball

5.00
5.00

43

Michael
Dennis

Eastman
Rhee

69

38
33
50
39
34
44

43

69

36
49

Best Ball
Vinter

5.00
5.00

25.00 $

25.00 $

69 $

18

Tony
Jeff

69$
69

40
35

Wells

Best Ball

5.00
5.00

70
70
70
71

50
42

Ed 14

Cardenal

40

Dave

Boden

33
39
50
36
32

37

Best Ball
Wagner

Mull

40
45

Steve

71

17

Robert

71

35

Best Ball

62

29

Skins Winner



11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Nine Net

10

9 Nine

Hole

First

Name

Scrip

25.00 $ 40.00
25.00 $ 40.00

Skins

65

HCP

41

42

Doug 14

Holker

65
65

49

42

13

Willie

Krenz

34
38
48

31

Best Ball
Ronk

$ 20.00
$ 20.00

44
46
35

Jeff
John

67

17

Moody

67

32
48

Best Ball
Sadler

25.00 $ 20.00

67'$

50
42

18

Ron

25.00 $ 20.00

67$
67
67

43

John

Sadler

32
44

35
44
44
36
45

Best Ball

$ 20.00
$ 20.00

13
13

John

Keigharn

40

Robert

Yasunaga
Best Ball
Yeaman

67

31
44

25.00 $ 20.00
25.00 $ 20.00

67$

12
16

Mario

67$
67
68
68
68
7

44

50
36
45

Mario

Yeaman Jr

31
39
48

Best Ball
Gibson

$ 15.00
$ 15.00

11

Tom

46
35
45

Bob 14

Bittner

33
42

Best Ball
Hiatt

13
12

Wayne
Troy

71

43

46
37
46
48
38
43

Steege

71

34
43

Best Ball
Noyd

73

m

J

73

50
35
42

Rich 17

Rolston

73

Best Ball
Kirner

50.00

74 $

Jim

50.00

74 $
74
75

50
38
49

48
36
43

22

Alan

Masukawa

Best Ball

13
14

Ralph

Pat

Ferdinand
Regan

75

50
39
63
49

51

75

36
63

Best Ball

77
77
77

14
14

Rolando

Ventura

43

Maroun

Aboutanos
Best Ball

41

36
31

65

31

Skins Winner



11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Nine Net

10

9 Nine

Hole

First

Name

Scrip
2000 $ 45.00

Skins

64$

HCP
13
19

46
47

43

Keith
Keith

Cole

20.00 $ 45.00

64S
64
67

44

Baldonado
Best Ball
Sullivan

31

33

$ 30.00
$ 30.00

44
45

42

Scott
Mike

67

45

17

Grimsley

67

33

34
43

Best Ball

40.00 $ 30.00

67$

41

13
17

Mike

Cristofono

40.00 $ 30.00

67$
67

49

52

Dominic

Morris

32
44

35

Best Ball

40.00 $ 20.00

68 S

46

Phil 10

Bernard

40.00 $ 20.00

68 S
68

53

50
34
44
50
34
44
56

Tom 19

Teora

34
44
51

Best Ball

2000 $ 10.00

69 S

14
19

Tim

Bray

2000 $ 10.00

69 S
69

Tamo

Inouye

35

Best Ball

20.00
20.00

728

49

Dave

Teuber

728
72

52

19

Ralph

Attwood

37
50
48
36
51

35

Best Ball
Balcer

73

47
47
37

Bill

73

Jim 15

Shepard
Best Ball

73

73

52

17
16

Paul

Mullenhoff
Hildyard
Best Ball
Jordan
Kendel

73

47

44
35

Wes

73

38

75

59

56
44
38
49

24

Tom

75

41

Terry

75

37

Best Ball

76
76
76
77

47
54
38
47

14
19

Rob

Hoeberling

49

Mike

Hoeberling
Best Ball
Arnett

38
50
52

14
14

Robert
Chris

77

49

Hardwick
Best Ball

77

36
31

41

64

33

Skins Winner



11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Nine Net

10

9Nine

Hole

First

Name

Scrip

Skins

HCP

$ 40.00

6430.00

48

50

Ryan 29

Chapman

$ 40.00

6430.00
64

44

46

Deke

Puscas

29

35

Best Ball

$ 30.00

6560.00

48

45

22

Dennis

Brand

$ 30.00

6560.00

65
67
67
67
67
67
67

44
32
51
45

48
33
47

Tom 13

Barrett

Best Ball
Turner

$ 20.00
$ 20.00

18
17

John
Stan

44

Kohler

33
47

34
47

Best Ball

$ 20.00
$ 20.00

Chris
Joe

Vassallo
Ryan

51

52
33

22

34

Best Ball

$ 20.00

6730.00

43

41

Sam 12

Lee

$ 20.00

6730.00

67
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69

58
35
46

55
32
46

28

Seamus

Casey

Best Ball
Lykke

$ 15.00
$ 15.00

19
17

Jesper
Doug

50
35
48
46

46

Lennig

33
53
44

Best Ball
Kinsey

$ 10.00
$ 10.00

21
15

Rick

Lenny

Treadwell
Best Ball

33
51

36
50
44
35
45

$ 10.00
$ 10.00

19
17

Pat

Englehart
Scheyer

50
34
45

Kraig

Best Ball
Broten

$ 10.00
$ 10.00

19
18

Tom

46

47

Mike

Ronan

34

35

Best Ball

5.00

70

48

49

Henry 19

Arnold

5.00

70
70
79
79
79

44

47

17

Jack

Rayfield

34
57
49

36
56
48
40

Best Ball
Marcxx
Austin

21
17

John
Bill

39
29

Best Ball

64

32

Skins Winner



11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Nine Net

10

9Nine

Hole

First

Name

Scrip

Skins

HCP.

$ 35.00
$ 35.00

66
66
66

49

50
48
33

25
17

Tim

Gilligan

48

Milton

Membreno
Best Ball

33
51
56
35
51
50
33
48

25.00 $ 35.00

66

47
51

25
24

Jim

Mc David

25.00 $ 35.00

66
66
67
67
67
68
68
68

Robert

Black

31

Best Ball

$ 25.00
$ 25.00

51

23
26

Charles

Johnson

49

Charles

Puscas

34
50
47

Best Ball
Cole

$ 20.00
$ 20.00

21

Stuart

53
34
54
54
32
49

22

Michael

Cole

34
58
55

Best Ball
David

25.00 $ 20.00

68 $

32
28

Bob

25.00 $ 20.00

68 S
68
70
70
70

Marty

Harris

36
52

Best Ball

$ 10.00
$ 10.00

20
2

Phil

Carlson

47

50
36
50
56
32
54
48
37
57
54
36
58
55

Craig

Carlson

34
54
57
38
53
48

Best Ball
Vallin

50.00 $ 10.00

70%

31
31

Rich
Bob

50.00 $ 10.00

70$
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72

Hahn

Best Ball

Ted 25

Nakajima
Onishi

20

Taka

34
56
56
35
57
49

Best Ball

34
27

Bill

Benbow

will

Steve

Best Ball
Nelson

29
25

Daniel
Kurt

Gamlin

34
53
51
37
54
54
37

38
56
47

Best Ball
Kurino

25.00
25.00

73$

25

Yuzo

73
73
74
74
74

Kiyoshi 19

Hasegawa

36
55

Best Ball
Nunns
Quinn

24
22

Jeff

53

John

37

Best Ball
Skins

66

32

31

Winner



Ratay
Chiorello
Turner
Turner
Rangel
Sedlachek
Wagner
Mull
Cardenal
Boden

Lee

Lee

Campbell

Turner
Gibson
Bittner
Holker
Krenz

Kirner

Masukawa
Balcer
Shepard
Mullenhoff
Hildyard
Englehart
Scheyer
Kurino
Hasegawa
Nakajima
Onishi

Name
Ratay
Chiorello
Cole
Baldonado
Von Kanel
Lopez

CTP HOLE #5

Chris
Vince
Dan
Steve
Rey
Mike
Steve
Robert
Ed
Dave

Korwin

Derek

Jason

Kevin
Tom
Bob
Doug
Willie

Jim

Alan
Bill
Jim
Paul
Wes
Pat
Kraig
Yuzo
Kiyoshi
Ted
Taka

First
Chris
Vince
Keith
Keith
Al
Al

15
15
12
12
15
15
18
18
21
21

18

18

20

20
25
25
27
27

26

26
32
32
33
33
36
36
a4
44
45
45

#12
Birdie
Birdie
Birdie
Birdie
Birdie
Birdie

8%
36 $
37$

13$

14 $

25$

24$

30$

308

453

418

41s

57$

23§

27°$

15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

5.00

5.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
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